
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/17/25 at
2:06:34 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

40,735  Last reported odometer reading

2020 LINCOLN

CORSAIR STANDARD

VIN: 5LMCJ1C96LUL28085
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/LtFnA28PR4UuH3JEIfVfCwLCBmNyYHylYhp7EbZxn0xAANmb0WwGvBkcRAg6uTXSjo6By4RhcZmB999jrdLdQa9BuAl6uB8ckD6fhoGDKJ9xWJkny4-2IhM-1OFhb-sOQ0WlBDFxG4V5katPeOOtJT7z5fgSAr9JPsXRlITTU4-VbD33OgqCSy8yffx2dRdj1inTyuAzuOvHaDd3m2zz3jVtJBav3FqhRHUni7rO9Kd9ccn0u-doo0wSu2oECO_x1yrjjJdoVW4_VM_HJ6aALVut-5KKKTuVpSl1yH-bVQI2zoi6AaoO6DE3n8MPaR_5V-qimEFiYvUxw0ZzxJCwcB31x6MMpfwLgq-dKH6C41BdgK_3TttnI00iaCUyiOOQN6Zdd3HqfIQPmIIoSv04Dxo.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,272 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/22/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 7 mo. 1 yr. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 13,272/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 33,854 40,735

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

10/05/2020 5 West Point Lincoln
Houston, TX
281-493-2000
westpointlincoln.com/

4.9 / 5.0

132 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed

10/06/2020 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/30/2020 8 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Victoria, TX
Title
#10137844156083950

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/25/2022 21,227 Crossroads Tire Pros
Victoria, TX
361-333-2676
crossroadstireservice.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

35 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/11/2022 26,745 Crossroads Tire Pros
Victoria, TX
361-333-2676
crossroadstireservice.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

35 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

10/11/2022 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/11/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Victoria, TX
Title
#10137844156083950

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/30/2023 30,566 Crossroads Tire Pros
Victoria, TX
361-333-2676

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
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-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/FxUEQv9a-dzU11wieoJeYFTpIlO-FFM5GLEniSad2enyLQVdMzeVb1aEQ7kKF3Q0LNqZobu2w8lCjP0B3u4CBRS0ictt-LBDW11D3z081VvAFZFoMb1fCP3hm_mAoPE-UvVT9fna1e0Ri9ltuxPZ6s5MHIg5k_5pRzvJo01HYFh6tzQUM91zY_ZzF2ipGcl_nk-yEaoIlRj8CJsvBscgJcCx1_PDyVUZ71nryfMi2gW_yYmF71n0DwK-pGsdDswoIDOBXKP3djbpUa6ENAnU-cBKimfEE3PYNG6e8GHs6gdHScgB7J-6m-bM-l-Mr3lZjpSYk7vt39B2R9c2Rs6Celj-thlJn0m1GTWtKbyD48fbepjyO-6RFSs0F7PBbSZDHBVlyuwah8tRljd4uyQ1345t56-b1Q.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/N0bfp6yEltF9ynJDSq6jmX8pSWrL4Y41ycqBdT3IWM3AlSOZMR_LMYVbteTbwyW5ibLq6bpxOzl0pk6PHVs_59lUHpmeeClvvzmF00aTOEcV4T8jcdL62gjPvoT44QcmFHYivam5rgsi93IbOg0_Ei6GFUuZLtu78QKvU6VSOfCJqiGXX6_Wv-35U-mq9ZOKdPZmVu9H66c4vReFpKmn1IaLh3Pu8YWWw_JddjkCMsKknxu0yVO31K8DUSj-LsAM-1oqjdFxA3TWf5g4pWABIQj_cFpfZHVqObwMtXmO1qp_rg6VKitV62rVgtLb6oJjDtfsNXPU9ES2wdIR3rG_m7bKR66TIKCVUVAORVQ5dkKNyYddLxdAjOG_MQnukQyyRxCqS4Rw-8Go5yE20fzHw4lruFor4g.cfx


crossroadstireservice.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

35 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

02/07/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #22L05 VEHICLE EMISSIONS
CONTROL INFORMATION LABEL
UPDATE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/19/2023 33,854 Texas
Inspection Station
Yoakum, TX

Passed emissions inspection

06/30/2023 Elder Mitsubishi
Cedar Park, TX
512-250-2000
eldermitsubishi.com

4.4 / 5.0

280 Verified Reviews

3,494
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/19/2023 34,031 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10187245147250051

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

12/07/2023 40,735 Sterling McCall Ford
Houston, TX
281-588-5000
sterlingmccallford.com

4.3 / 5.0

310 Verified Reviews

299 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked
Computer(s) checked
Engine compression checked
Fuel pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


Tires rotated

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/17/25 2:06:34 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 LINCOLN CORSAIR
vehicle (VIN: 5LMCJ1C96LUL28085), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
3/17/25 at 3:06 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

